
YEAR PLANNER 2025-2026 
S.N Month Date & Day Activity / Celebration Remarks 

1 April 

2025 

1st April (Tue) Academic Session 2025 – 26 begins on 1st April. 

 

 Special Assembly by the school cabinet 
 

 Classwise First Day Fun Acitivities     

School Timings :  

Pre Kg      - 9:00am to 12:30pm (Mon -Fri) 

 

Grade I-X - 9:00am to 3:10pm    (Mon-Fri) 

                    9:00am to 12:50pm  (Sat) 

2nd April (Wed) To 

11th April (Fri) 

Bridge Course for Grade I to IV Bridge course activities for mathematics, 

language, & foundational topics. 

10th April (Thur) Mahaveer Jayanthi ( Hoilday)  - 

14th April ( Mon)  Dr. B R Ambedkar Jayanthi ( Holiday) - 

15th April ( Tue)  Orientation program for parents of Grade – IX Time: 10:00AM to 11:00 AM  

17th April ( Thur)  School Elections for the Students Council A formal election conducted to elect the 

school body. 

18th April ( Fri)  Good Friday ( Holiday)  - 

25th April (Fri) Investiture Cermony  

 

Formal batching of newly elected office 

bearers of the student council. 

29th April (Tue) PTM for Grade LKg to X  

30th April ( Wed)  Akshaya Tritiya ( Holiday)  - 
 

2 May 

2025 

1st May ( Thur)  Labours Day ( Holiday)  - 

2nd May (Fri)  Summer Vacation begins for                               

Grade LKG – IX  
 

 Extra Classes For Grade X 

          School Timings: 9:00am to 3:00pm 

  

 

 25 days Extra Classes For Grade X w.ef. 

2nd May to 31st May 

12th May ( Mon)  Buddha Poornima ( Holiday)  - 

13th May to 31st May   Vacation for Teaching Staff  
 

 Office Timings : 9:00am to 3:00pm 

 

- 

 



3 June 

2025 

2nd June (Mon) To 

6th June (Fri)  
 Orientation program / workshop for 

teachers  

 Preparation of teaching Aids / woksheets/ 

question papers of Periodic test etc. 

- 

7th  June ( Sat )   Bakrid ( Holiday) - 

9th June ( Mon)  School Reopens after Summer Break for Grade 

LKg to X 

- 

17th June ( Tue)  Portion and datesheet of Periodic Test – I  - 

21st June ( Sat)  International Yoga Day  - Yoga Session for 

students and staff led by experienced instructors 

- 

30th June (Mon) PTM for Grade LKg to X - 
 

4 July 

2025 

7th July (Mon) To 

12th  July (Sat) 

Periodic Test – 1 For Grade I to X - 

31st July (Thur)  PTM Grade LKg to X 
 

5 August 

2025 

11th Aug (Mon) To  

20th Aug (Wed)  

Art Integrated Subject Enrichment Activities 

(SEA) of Term-1 for Grade I to VIII. 

Topics of SEA will be circulated in the 

almanac  

15th Aug ( Fri )  Independence Day Celebration  - 

21st Aug ( Thur )  Portion and datesheet of Mid Term Exam  - 

27th Aug ( Wed)  Ganesh Chaturthi ( Holiday)  - 

30th  August (Sat) PTM for Grade LKg to X - 
 

6 Sepetember 

2025 

 5th Sept ( Fri )  Eid Milad ( Holiday)   - 

10th Sept (Wed) To  

16th Sept (Tue) 

Mid Term Exams for Grade LKG to VIII  

Periodic Test – 2 for Grade IX & X  

School Timings during mid term exams  

9:00am to 12:30pm 

24th Sept (Tue)  Picnic  / Excursion For Pre Kg  

25th Sept (Wed)  Picnic / Excursion  For Grade I & II  

26th Sept ( Thur) Picnic / Excursion  For Grade III & IV 

27th Sept (Fri) Picnic / Excursion  For Grade V & VI  

28th Sept (Sat)  Picnic / Excursion  For Grade VII & VIII  

30th Sept (Mon) Picnic / Excursion  

 

For Grade IX & X  

 



7 October 

2025 

01st Oct ( Wed) To  

11th Oct ( Sat)  

Vacation for students and teaching staff  Office Timings : 10:00am to 3:00pm 

13th Oct ( Mon )  School Reopens  - 

20th Oct ( Mon) To  

22nd Oct ( Wed )  

Deepavali ( Holidays)  - 

27th October  Portion and datesheet of Periodic Test  - 

31st Oct ( Fri)  PTM for Grade LKg to X - 
 

8 November 

2025 

1st Nov ( Sat)  Rajyothasava Celebration - 

8th Nov (Sat)  Kanaka Das Jayanti ( Holiday)  - 

11th Nov ( Tue) SPARK – 2K25 (Interschool Competitions)  - 

14th Nov ( Fri)  Childrens Day celebration   - 

21st Nov ( Fri) and 

22nd Nov ( Sat)  

Annual Sports Day 2025  - 

 

9 December 

2025 

1st Dec (Mon) To  

6th Dec ( Sat)  

Periodic Test – 2 for Grade I to VIII 

Periodic Test – 3 for Grade IX to X 

- 

8th Dec (Mon) To  

13th Dec ( Sat ) 

Mentorship program for Grade X who need extra 

care / Study Holiday   

- 

15th Dec (Mon) To  

19th Dec (Fri)  

Practice Paper 1 for Grade X - 

20th Dec ( Sat ) To  

24th Dec ( Wed)  

Mentorship program for Grade X who need extra 

care / Study Holiday   

- 

25th Dec ( Thur)  Christmas ( Holiday)  - 

27th Dec ( Sat) and  

28th Dec ( Sun)  

Annual Gathering 2025 – 26  - 

31st Dec (Wed) PTM for Grade LKg to X - 
 

-10 January 

2026 

1st Jan ( Thur) To  

6th Jan (Tue) 

Practice Paper 2 for Grade X - 

10th Jan (Sat) Sankranti Sante 2025 - 

12th Jan ( Mon) To  

16th Jan ( Fri)  

Pre Board 1 for Grade X - 



15th Jan ( Mon)  Portion and datesheet of Annual Exam for Grade 

LKG to IX 

- 

16th Jan ( Fri) To  

24th Jan ( Sat)  

Art Integrated Subject Enrichment Activities 

(SEA) of Term-1 for Grade I to VIII. 

Topics of SEA will be circulated in the 

alamac  

26th Jan ( Mon )  Republic Day Celebration  - 

24th Jan ( Sat) To  

30th Jan ( Thur)  

Pre Board 2 for Grade X - 

30th Jan ( Thur)  PTM for Grade LKg to IX  

31st Jan ( Fri)  Fare well for out going students of Grade X  
 

  2nd Feb (Mon)  Study Holidays for Grade X - 

12 March 

2026 

2nd Mar (Mon) To  

12th Mar (Thur)   

Annual Examination For Grade LKg to IX Note : Annual Exam Dates may vary 

depending on CBSE Board Exam 2026 

23rd Mar ( Mon)  PTM - Result Declaration  Grade LKg to IX 

 

The above-mentioned scheme of dates will help you to plan the academic journey of your ward in a better manner. Please ensure that your ward takes his /her 

assessments seriously& performs his/her best in all the activities. 

Looking forward for a fruitful academic year 2025 – 20256 

 

Regards, 

 

Principal  

KLS Public School     

 


